U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L

CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 Web: www.ctiautomation.net - E-mai:l info@ctiautomation.net
ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5039 L-shaped fixing bracket 95ACC2270
ST-5040 protection bracket with vertical fixing (only for cable versions) 95ACC2280
ST-5046 protection bracket with horizontal fixing 95ACC2370
S3Z-SLIT1 Ø 0,5 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2470
S3Z-SLIT2 Ø 1 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2480
S3Z-SLIT3 Ø 2 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2490
S3Z-SLIT4 0,5x18 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2500
S3Z-SLIT5 1x18 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2510
S3Z-SLIT6 2x18 mm slit for through beam 95ACC2520
Refer also DATASENSOR connectors and reflectors
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
U
N
IV
E
R
S
A
L
M
IN
IA
T
U
R
E
 S
E
N
S
O
R
S
P
ri
n
te
d
 i
n
 I
ta
ly
 i
n
 J
a
n
u
a
ry
 2
0
0
6
R
e
v
.
0
3
MODEL FUNCTION CONNECTION OUTPUT ORDER N°
S3Z-PR-2-C01-PL narrow beam proximity cable PNP - light 95B010040
S3Z-PR-5-C01-PL narrow beam proximity M8 connector PNP - light 95B010050
S3Z-PR-2-C01-PD narrow beam proximity cable PNP - dark 95B010060
S3Z-PR-5-C01-PD narrow beam proximity M8 connector PNP - dark 95B010070
S3Z-PR-2-C01-NL narrow beam proximity cable NPN - light 95B010200
S3Z-PR-5-C01-NL narrow beam proximity M8 connector NPN - light 95B010210
S3Z-PR-2-C01-ND narrow beam proximity cable NPN - dark 95B010220